



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4112 of 2025

Smt Kusum

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Abhishe Pandey, Praveen Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Chakra Dhaar Mishra, G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. Learned counsel for the parties are present.
2. Learned counsel for the revisionist is granted two weeks' time to file rejoinder-affidavit.
3. List on 27.04.2026 as fresh.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

April 6, 2026
A. Mandhani